
Part Number Chemiluminescent
Substrate Features Unit Size Price Sale

price

NEL150001EA
NEL151001EA
NEL152001EA

Western
Lightning

ONE Femto Ultra

Low femtogram detection
Low antibody consumption
Detects protein levels with superior signal intensity

25 mL
125 mL
250 mL

122.00 €
392.00 €
677.00 €

91.50 €
294.00 €
507.75 €

NEL140001EA
NEL141001EA
NEL142001EA

Western
Lightning

ONE Femto

Mid-femtogram detection
Well-suited for a wide range of antibody dilutions
Detects protein levels with high signal intensity

25 mL
250 mL
500 mL

72.00 €
254.00 €
402.00 €

54.00 €
190.50 €
301.50 €

NEL130001EA
NEL131001EA
NEL132001EA

Western
Lightning
ONE Pico

Mid-picogram detection
Ideal for most routine analysis of abundant proteins
Low background for high signal to noise ratio

25 mL
250 mL
500 mL

68.00 €
225.00 €
372.00 €

51.00 €
168.75 €
279.00 €

Part Number Product
Description Product Information Size Price Sale

price

NEL111001EA
NEL112001EA
NEL113001EA

Western Lightning
Ultra

Extreme-sensitivity
Chemiluminescence

Substrate

For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 200
For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 1,100
For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 2,200

2 bottles (10 mL each)
2 bottles (55 mL each)
2 bottles (110 mL each)

165.90 €
515.55 €
989.10 €

124.43 €
386.66 €
741.83 €

NEL103E001EA
NEL103001EA
NEL104001EA
NEL105001EA 

Western Lightning
Plus

High-sensitivity
Chemiluminescence

Substrate

For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 230
For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 1,000
For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 2,500
For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 5,000

2 bottles (15 mL each)
2 bottles (65 mL each)
2 bottles (170 mL each)
4 bottles (170 mL each)

84.00 €
250.95 €
430.50 €
595.35 €

63.00 €
188.21 €
322.88 €
446.51 €

NEL120E001EA
NEL12001EA

NEL121001EA
NEL122001EA 

Western Lightning
Pro

Standard-sensitivity
Chemiluminescence

Substrate

For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 230
For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 1,000
For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 2,500
For detection of HRP on PVDF or nitrocellulose, up to 5,000

2 bottles (15 mL each)
2 bottles (65 mL each)
2 bottles (170 mL each)
4 bottles (170 mL each)

78.75 €
163.80 €
305.55 €
433.65 €

59.06 €
122.85 €
229.16 €
325.24 €

NEL602001KT

Western Lightning
CDP-Star®

Chemiluminescence
Reagent 

Detection of alkaline phosphatase on PVDF membranes for up
to 5,000         of membrane

1 bottle (125 mL) 464.10 € 348.08 €

NEL616001KT 

Western Lightning
CDP-Star 

with Nitro-Block II
Enhancer

Detection of alkaline phosphatase on nitrocellulose or PVDF
membranes for 2,000 to 12,500         of membrane 

1 bottle (100 mL) 564.90 € 423.68 €

cm2
Part Number Product Description Product Information Price Sale price

NEF1002001PK PolyScreen PVDF Hybridization 
Transfer Membrane 0.45 μm 

26.5 cm x 3.75 m roll 792.75 € 554.93 €

NBA083C001EA
NBA083G001EA
NBA083S001EA 

Protran Nitrocellulose 
(0.2 μm pore size)

30 cm x 3.5 m roll
5 (33 x 56 cm) sheets
1 (15 cm x 15 cm) sheet 

949.20 €
748.65 €
16.80 €

664.44 €
524.06 €
11.76 €

NBA085A001EA
NBA085B001EA
NBA085C001EA
NBA085G001EA
NBA085S001EA 

Protran Nitrocellulose 
(0.45 μm pore size) 

15 cm x 3 m roll
20 cm x 3 m roll
30 cm x 3.5 m roll
5 (33 x 56 cm) sheets
1 (15 cm x 15 cm) sheet

455.70 €
547.05 €
785.40 €
679.35 €
12.60 €

318.99 €
382.94 €
549.78 €
475.55 €
8.82 €

Transfer Membranes

WESTERN BLOTTING 
AT LIGHTNING
PERFORMANCE

Western Lightning ONE Chemiluminescent Substrates

Chemiluminescence Substrates
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cm2
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cm2

cm2
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cm2

-30%

Ask more from our product managers:

nova@novabio.lt | nova@novabio.ee
www.novabio.lt | www.novabio.ee

*VAT will be added. Prices are valid until 31.01.2023.

*VAT will be added. Prices are valid until 31.01.2023.

*VAT will be added. Prices are valid until 31.01.2023.

-25%

-25%

https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-one-femto-ultra-25-ml-nel150001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-one-femto-ultra-125-ml-nel151001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-one-femto-ultra-250-ml-nel152001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-one-femto-25-ml-nel140001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-one-femto-250-ml-nel141001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-one-femto-500-ml-nel142001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-one-pico-25-ml-nel130001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-one-pico-250-ml-nel131001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-one-pico-500-ml-nel132001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-ultra-20-ml-nel111001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-ultra-110-ml-nel112001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-ultra-220-ml-nel113001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-plus-ecl-30ml-nel103e001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-plus-ecl-130ml-nel103001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-plus-ecl-340ml-nel104001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-plus-ecl-680ml-nel105001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-ecl-pro-30-ml-nel120e001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-ecl-pro-130ml-nel120001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-ecl-pro-340-ml-nel121001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/western-lightning-ecl-pro-680-ml-nel122001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/protran-pure-0-2-30cm-x350cm-roll-nba083c001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/protran-pure-0-2-33x56-cm-5pk-nba083g001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/protran-pure-0-2-15cm-x15cm-sample-nba083s001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/protran-pure-0-45-15cm-x300cm-roll-nba085a001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/protran-pure-0-45-20cm-x300cm-roll-nba085b001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/protran-pure-0-45-30cm-x350cm-roll-nba085c001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/protran-pure-0-45-33cm-x56cm-5pk-nba085g001ea
https://www.perkinelmer.com/uk/product/protran-pure-0-45-15x15cm-sample-nba085s001ea
mailto:nova@novabio.lt
mailto:nova@novabio.ee
http://www.novabio.lt/
http://www.novabio.ee/

